MONTANA CHALLENGE, ROCKY MOUNTAIN EMERGENCY SERVICES TRAINING CENTER

MAY 14, 2022 - DAY 1
SORTED BY CLASS

Fastest Raw Time of Day

Fastest Time Per Run

First Name Last Name

Rob
Terry
Tyler

Anthony
David
Brian
Michael

Andy

Stan
Douglas
Prosper
Maixmus

Robert
Robert
Mary
David

Loren
James

Jeff
Scott
Michael

Rylee
Jon
Mason

Vanessa

Zac

Al
William
Brian

Bill
Kenneth
Edwin

Joshua
Mehmet

John

Devin
James
Frank
Caleb
Steven
Rylee
Nathan

Ryan

Richard

Skawinski
Root
Schmidt

Lorenca
Vance
Palkovich
Boyd

Franks

Howard
Simmons
Kelley
Dascoulias

Stevenson
Carvell
Palkovich
Kirk

Katzenberge
Fray

Jetter
Harper
Gronneberg

Van Vliet
Wilkinson

Bailly
Degeorgio

Pederson
Hogan

Warner
Schmidt

Blaquiere
Laddusaw

Bender
Zubeck
Kirsaclioglu

Davis

Mosness
Rose
Faul
Senn
Bender
Van Vliet
Etchells

Williams

Lammi

Class
AS

BS
BSP
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CAMC
CAMC
CAMC

CAMS

CAMT
CAMT
CAMT
CAMT

cpP
(&
CsSL
DM

EM
EM

ES
ES
ES

GS
GS
GS
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SM
SM
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SSM

SSP
SSR

STR
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STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX
STX

XP

XSA

Number

40

415

999
97
54
41

819

46
15
a4
78

65

52

124

14
68

27
711
11

722
78
888

427

42
82

21

35

56

321
76
25

88
47
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999
123
99
82

14

2008 Chevrolet Corvette
2018 Ford Shelby GT 350
Chevrolet Corvette

2018 Ford Mustang GT

Ford Mustang

2003 Ford Mustang GT conv
2006 Ford GT

1979 Chevrolet Corvette

1988 Ford Mustang
1964 Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang

1990 Ford Mustang GT

1995 Ford Mustang
2004 Honda S2000
Fiat 124 Spider Abarth
2014 Westfield S2000

1985 Pontiac Fiero
Chevrolet C10

2000 Mazda Miata
1984 Porsche 944
1999 Mazda Miata Roadster

2008 Honda Civic
2016 Volkswagen GTI S
2007 Acura TL Type S

2006 Volkswagen Jetta

2007 Audi A4
1989 Nissan

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2008 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2019 Chevrolet Corvette Z06

2002 Honda S2000
1990 Mazda Miata
2003 BMW 74

2010 Lotus Evora

2013 Subaru BRZ

2013 Scion FR-S

2012 Acura TSX Sportwagon
1998 Acura Integra

1997 Volkswagen GTI

1998 Acura Integra

1989 Nissan 240sx

2019 Toyota 86

1977 Datsun 280 z

Bold |=Each Driver's Personal Best Run
(Incl.Cones) |= Fastest Lap Time of the Run #
= Fastest Lap Time of the Day
= Run includes 1 or more Cone Penalty(s) 2 sec ea.)
= DNF (Missed Gate, Off Track, ETC)
[TIMES (W/ PENALTIES ADDED)
82.263
88317 84.166  83.084 82.769 86.644  82.263  83.017 84.423  84.390 Day 1
RAW TIMES (WITH PENALTIES ADDED) BEST
RAW
Run1 Run 2 Run3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 RUN
98.977  92.809  92.201 90.674 96.050 92399 92.689  98.939| 89.769 89.769
92641 88.606  92.198 89.950 91.129 DNF 89.971 91.829 88.008
102.791 100.991 102.404 DNF 101.557 101.050  99.469 100.390 95.344
91.362 DNF 93.436 88.254 91.985 92.069 94.013 91.435  88.362 88.254
104.491 DNF 97.833 98468  100.210 100001 97.299 97557 96.567] 96.567
99.899  98.835  96.603 96.703 99.145 100.605  99.566| 96.630 96.603
DNF 114.847 116720 112.416  113.841 110.353 107.429| 106.980| 109.415 106.98
DNF 113.258 DNF 112.326 111.894
93.033 94279  94.640 92.269 95.804 92.864 92140/ 93.899 90.378
105.839 105.453 101.211 99.507| 102.001 101.857 103.918 100.517 100.992 99.507
114.176  111.617 110.060 112120  110.736 107.768 | 113.390 108.843- 106.06
108.529 112.761 108.538] 107.040| 110.819 107.04
108.751 104.722 103964  107.315 105.454 103.954
96.055  92.499  90.924 93.025 92190 93.306 91.213 92.353 90.224
115.667 120.034 121.084 114019 111.802 108.507 111.735 110.690- 105.706
88.763  84.166  83.084 84.285 86.789 83.017 84.423  84.390 82.263
88317 84.544 85824 82.769 96.776  86.657 89.394 88324  85.954 82.769
DNF 116.427 115384 117.235 DNF 109.979 110.518 DNF - 108.143
DNF 111.517 109.439  108.730  107.400 104.539 102.432| 100.221| 100.517 100.221
103.910 103.779 101.348  102.016  102.060 106.584 102.668 103.223 101.246| 101.246
DNF DNF 108.680] 103.164| 110.655 104.825 104.792 105.602 104.198 103.164
98.024 DNF Breakdown - Switched Cars At Break - Official Runs in "GS" Class 94.915
DNF 95.424| 96.112 98.714 DNF 97.477] 95.374] 95767  98.189 95.374
112.264 109.189 105.179  106.096  107.252 105.196| 100.778] 107.480 100.778
128.529 120.193 116.980 DNF 117.168 116758 127.739 104.494 103.67
95.862(1)  95.580  90.093 88.287 94250 94.031 91.862 93.757 93.010 88.287
116.299  111.838 DNF 104.565 DNF 102.470 100.787  101.482 98.731
114.693  98.246  94.738 94.186 95249  92.843 92.103| 90.999] 91.766 90.999
101.554  99.437  97.486 94.234 97.369  94.566  94.207  96.341 93.zsz| 93.252
DNF 97.853  85.488 83.819 86.704 91.841 86.039  89.355 DNF 83.819
115.427 111.606 DNF 109.179  112.088 108280 106.545 106.097 105.602
DNF 94.097|  95.797 95.658(1) 94649 95430 94577 93.803| 92.769 92.769
DNF 96.932  96.683 96.196 101.853 98518 95859  96.253| 94.177 94.177
124.569 111.382 106.997  103.830  107.405 104.125| 105.093 103.007| 97.657 97.657
99.917 DNF 94.128 90.793 94.407  93.360 DNF 92.383|  96.052 90.793
89326/ 93823 9161l 89070 90773 87960 86544  89.044] 85.723] 85.723
101.973  93.493 102.736 98.916 92798 94742 93516  93.673 90.537
101.043  98.312 DNF 99.405 96.695| 97.802 101458 100.395 96.695
109.861 105.181 105.171 97.325]  103.021 100.000 DNF DNF 98.403 97.325
DNF 102.766 102.824 99.460] 101.005 107.612 101.481 100.750 101.522 99.469
Switched Cars - Official Runs in"GS" Class 100094| 94122 96822 96374 101765 94.122
116.058 108.535 DNF 107.298  105.611 109.214 102.305| 110.088 104.312 102.305
96304 91.101  87.936 87.741 86.644| 87.846 87.611 86.763  89.376 86.644
DNF 93781 ss13a] o0.187| 92224 96162 91164 88299  89.035 88.134
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